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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 14th round, Match #93

Friday, 07.11.2015, 14:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 6°C. Spectators: 300

«Dynamo» Kyiv

4 : 1

«Stal» Kamianske

52 Bushchan Georgii
2 Lukianchuk Pavlo
3 Nesterenko Andrii
4 Boldenkov Valerii
6 Kazakov Maksym
7 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
8 Miakushko Serhii
9 Knysh Danylo
11 Yaremchuk Roman
13 Azatskyi Oleksandr
19 Orikhovskyi Pavlo

Substitutes
1 Soldatenko Vadym
5 Dubinchak Vladyslav
14 Vantukh Roman
15 Shaparenko Mykola
17 Nemtinov Yevhenii

1 Penkov Herman
4 Yefimchuk Oleh
5 Yanko Vitalii
3 Savin Vladyslav
16 Vasin Denys
9 Luhovyi Ehor
8 Sobol Illia
11 Yevdokymov Anton
10 Zaderaka Maksym
18 Klak Oleksii
7 Yalovenko Roman

Substitutes
12 Pazenko Roman
22 Matvieiev Kyrylo
6 Kravchuk Oleksandr
17 Yesaulov Artem
15 Hrachov Hlib
13 Pavliuk Mykola
14 Lysiuk Andrii

Referee:
Holovkov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Khalamendyk Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Yakymenko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Shurman Denys
Referee Observer:
Pianykh Volodymyr
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 14th round, Match #93
Friday, 07.11.2015, 14:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 6°C. Spectators: 300

«Dynamo» Kyiv 4 : 1 «Stal» Kamianske
9' 5 Yanko Vitalii

6 Kazakov Maksym 22'

29' 1 Penkov Herman

32' 8 Sobol Illia
12 Pazenko Roman

8 Miakushko Serhii 32'

46' 9 Luhovyi Ehor
15 Hrachov Hlib

67' 4 Yefimchuk Oleh
22 Matvieiev Kyrylo

9 Knysh Danylo
17 Nemtinov Yevhenii 78'

8 Miakushko Serhii 78'

17 Nemtinov Yevhenii 79'

2 Lukianchuk Pavlo
5 Dubinchak Vladyslav 82'

8 Miakushko Serhii 83'

6 Kazakov Maksym
14 Vantukh Roman 85'

87' 16 Vasin Denys
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